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General

Posición 

por 

Categoría
Número Apellido, NombreCategoría Sexo Ciudad TIEMPO FINAL

1 12 6561 HELLING, Maria Ines HellingB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Río Negro 01:45:08

2 18 6509 HARVEY, AyelenB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:47:01

3 19 6532 CARRA, TamaraB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Río Negro 01:47:01

4 20 6505 GARCIA, Melisa AndreaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:47:40

5 26 6558 GONZALEZ, Marcia AnabelB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:49:35

6 28 6528 SOLIS, NazarenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:51:36

7 30 6537 ALI, Rosanna ElizabethB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Río Negro 01:53:58

8 31 6510 GIOACHINI, Nadia TamaraB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:53:59

9 32 6520 MARÍA JOSE, CaramelliB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:54:01

10 42 6540 MORBIDELLI, MarianelaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:55:32

11 46 6543 FLAQUIER, MacarenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:56:54

12 48 6557 ROSSI, Laura AndreaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:57:08

13 52 6534 REGGIANI, YasminB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:57:21

14 55 6531 ECHEGARAY, DianaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:58:05

15 7 6001 LOPEZ, FlorenciaA: De 16 a 29 an?osFEMENINO Chubut 01:58:23

16 56 6548 BROGGI UNDERWOOD, MorenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:59:38

17 58 6544 TSCHERIG, María ElenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Río Negro 02:00:08

18 64 6555 HEVIA, GlendaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:00:21

19 66 6521 ROBERTS DAHER, NahilinB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:00:44

20 67 6550 MÁXIMO, PatriciaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Santa Cruz 02:01:57

21 68 6546 BALLARIN BENAVIDES, Mercedes CarolinaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:02:02

22 69 6545 CHEIN ASARO, AlinaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:02:10

23 74 6553 VERGEL, MacarenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:03:39

24 76 6529 CARULLO, Florencia SoledadB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:04:15

25 77 6516 KRASER, Dana MarinaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:04:19

26 78 6542 VAZQUEZ, Valeria LauraB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:04:33

27 79 6522 JONES, Laura AndreaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:04:33

28 80 6519 PENEIPIL, Liria B: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:04:36

29 81 6541 RIEDEL, Marcela ValeriaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:04:41

30 83 6526 DE ORO OCAMPO, María ElenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:06:04

31 84 6515 ZORZI, Raquel B: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:06:16

32 86 6513 DEVETAK, María FlorenciaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:06:44

33 87 6514 DEVETAK, Clara CarolinaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:06:44

34 88 6554 HERRERA, Sandra ValeriaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:07:22

35 90 6547 RINALDI, MariaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:09:08

36 92 6559 COTTI, Leda B: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:11:36

37 93 6507 VILLAFANE, JimenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:13:08

38 94 6525 VARGAS, Yanina VanesaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:13:45

39 95 6523 GARCETTE, Marcia YaninaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:13:53

40 97 6512 RODRIGO, Andrea FabianaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Buenos Aires 02:14:33

41 98 6504 FERREYRA, VirginiaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Santa Fe 02:16:41

42 99 6560 RODRÍGUEZ, Maria PaulaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Río Negro 02:17:14

43 100 6506 ALVARADO, Cristina GabrielaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Santa Cruz 02:17:16

44 102 6502 BACCHIOCCHI, CarolinaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:20:57

45 103 6538 ANDERSON, LorenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:21:22
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46 104 6536 PAEZ, EmilianaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:21:56

47 105 6501 MAIDANA, Blanca BeatrizB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Santa Cruz 02:25:29

48 106 6527 NAVIO, Maria SoledadB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Río Negro 02:26:17

49 107 6518 FERREYRA, ClaudiaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:27:36

50 108 6524 ZATARAIN, YamileB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:32:26

51 110 6533 CHERVET, Julieta AndreaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Santa Cruz 02:37:37

52 111 6517 OCHOA, GabrielaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Buenos Aires 02:41:22

53 112 6508 ALONSO, Gabriela B.B: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Buenos Aires 02:44:52

54 114 6530 ALVARADO, Adriana NoemiB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:49:38

55 115 6503 CALLEJÓN, Mirta AliciaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Santa Cruz 02:51:47

56 7 6001 LOPEZ, FlorenciaA: De 16 a 29 an?osFEMENINO Chubut 01:58:23

57 12 6561 HELLING, Maria Ines HellingB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Río Negro 01:45:08

58 18 6509 HARVEY, AyelenB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:47:01

59 19 6532 CARRA, TamaraB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Río Negro 01:47:01

60 20 6505 GARCIA, Melisa AndreaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:47:40

61 26 6558 GONZALEZ, Marcia AnabelB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:49:35

62 28 6528 SOLIS, NazarenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:51:36

63 30 6537 ALI, Rosanna ElizabethB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Río Negro 01:53:58

64 31 6510 GIOACHINI, Nadia TamaraB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:53:59

65 32 6520 MARÍA JOSE, CaramelliB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:54:01

66 42 6540 MORBIDELLI, MarianelaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:55:32

67 46 6543 FLAQUIER, MacarenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:56:54

68 48 6557 ROSSI, Laura AndreaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:57:08

69 52 6534 REGGIANI, YasminB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:57:21

70 55 6531 ECHEGARAY, DianaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:58:05

71 56 6548 BROGGI UNDERWOOD, MorenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 01:59:38

72 58 6544 TSCHERIG, María ElenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Río Negro 02:00:08

73 64 6555 HEVIA, GlendaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:00:21

74 66 6521 ROBERTS DAHER, NahilinB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:00:44

75 67 6550 MÁXIMO, PatriciaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Santa Cruz 02:01:57

76 68 6546 BALLARIN BENAVIDES, Mercedes CarolinaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:02:02

77 69 6545 CHEIN ASARO, AlinaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:02:10

78 74 6553 VERGEL, MacarenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:03:39

79 76 6529 CARULLO, Florencia SoledadB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:04:15

80 77 6516 KRASER, Dana MarinaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:04:19

81 78 6542 VAZQUEZ, Valeria LauraB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:04:33

82 79 6522 JONES, Laura AndreaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:04:33

83 80 6519 PENEIPIL, Liria B: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:04:36

84 81 6541 RIEDEL, Marcela ValeriaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:04:41

85 83 6526 DE ORO OCAMPO, María ElenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:06:04

86 84 6515 ZORZI, Raquel B: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:06:16

87 86 6513 DEVETAK, María FlorenciaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:06:44

88 87 6514 DEVETAK, Clara CarolinaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:06:44

89 88 6554 HERRERA, Sandra ValeriaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:07:22

90 90 6547 RINALDI, MariaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:09:08

91 92 6559 COTTI, Leda B: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:11:36

92 93 6507 VILLAFANE, JimenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:13:08

93 94 6525 VARGAS, Yanina VanesaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:13:45

94 95 6523 GARCETTE, Marcia YaninaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:13:53

95 97 6512 RODRIGO, Andrea FabianaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Buenos Aires 02:14:33



96 98 6504 FERREYRA, VirginiaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Santa Fe 02:16:41

97 99 6560 RODRÍGUEZ, Maria PaulaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Río Negro 02:17:14

98 100 6506 ALVARADO, Cristina GabrielaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Santa Cruz 02:17:16

99 102 6502 BACCHIOCCHI, CarolinaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:20:57

100 103 6538 ANDERSON, LorenaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:21:22

101 104 6536 PAEZ, EmilianaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:21:56

102 105 6501 MAIDANA, Blanca BeatrizB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Santa Cruz 02:25:29

103 106 6527 NAVIO, Maria SoledadB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Río Negro 02:26:17

104 107 6518 FERREYRA, ClaudiaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:27:36

105 108 6524 ZATARAIN, YamileB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:32:26

106 110 6533 CHERVET, Julieta AndreaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Santa Cruz 02:37:37

107 111 6517 OCHOA, GabrielaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Buenos Aires 02:41:22

108 112 6508 ALONSO, Gabriela B.B: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Buenos Aires 02:44:52

109 114 6530 ALVARADO, Adriana NoemiB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Chubut 02:49:38

110 115 6503 CALLEJÓN, Mirta AliciaB: Ma?s 29 an?os FEMENINO Santa Cruz 02:51:47


